2019-2020 EGITIM OGRETIM GUZ YARIYILI

ORGUN OGRETIM

GUZEL SANATLAR DERSI
HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI

Ders Pazartesi

1.saat
8:15-09.00
2.saat
09:10-09.55
3.saat
10.05-10.50
4.saat
11.00-11.45

5.saat
11.55-12.40

6.saat
12.50-13.35

7.saat
13.45-14.30

8.saat
14.40-15.25

9.saat
15.30-16.15

10.saat
16.20-17.05

IKINCI OGRETIM

Ders
1.saat
15.30-16.15
2.saat
16.20-17.05
3.saat
17.10-17.55
4 saat
18.00-18.45
5.saat
18.50-19.35
6.saat
19.40-20.25
7.saat
20.30-21.15

8.saat
21.20-22.05

Elektrik+Ins. A+ins.B

Pazartesi

Sah

Lab-2

Carsamba Persembe
Giyim+Bilg.+Makine
Lab-2

Sah Carsamba Persembe

Bilg.+ Elektrik
Lab-1

ins. A +ins. B
Labl

(13

Cuma

Cuma



